Relatério:
Disciplina:
Turma:

Cddigo
10687663
11261124
10771198
10772932
10772904
11262601
10739632
11261187
11347241

9833339
11257605
11261103
11261016
11257550
11234332
11260832
10335399
11261660
11262560

Lista de Segunda Avaliagao

MAT2454
2019201

PREC

1,4
3,5
53

6,3
6,4

3,2
6,5
4,5

3,3

53

Planilha2

Vista da REC: Quarta-feira 11 dezembro
Horario: 10h00 a 11h00
Sala 119-A IME
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